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Revenues Forecast Distribution

The predicted gross revenues from

our probabilistic forecasts represent £

a distribution of possible outcomes 2

as shown in the chart %

£

Our revenue forecasts are displayed in terms of ?

confidence leveis, which correspond to our

confidence that the film will achieve at /least the

revenues specified in the respective column.

Higher confidence levels correspond to lower

revenues, and a higher likelihood of achieving at

least those revenues. Lower
Revenue

Predicted Revenues

If you want to use predicted revenues in your financial model, select a Confidence Level and click the button "Use Forecast in Fil

CONFIDENCE LEVEL

PREDICTED DOMESTIC GROSS REVENUES
Domestic Box-Office

Domestic DVD/Blu-ray

Domestic VOD (SVOD, TVOD, etc.)

Domestic Pay TV

Domestic TV

Total Predicted Gross Domestic Revenues

PREDICTED INTERNATIONAL GROSS REVENUES

International Box-Office
International DVO/Blu-ray

International VOD (SVOD, TVOD, etc.)

International Pay TV

LA OFFICES

90% 80% 70% 60% S50% 40% 30%

$ 33,393,954
$4,709,134
$ 10,860,942
$ 12,016,312
$2,893910

$ 63,874,252

$34,011,285
$10,884,013
$5,966,155

$ 8,226,874

Confidence Level

80%

20%

$ 48,695,441

$6,866.913

$ 15,837,549

$ 17,522,322

$4,219,932

$93,142,157

MacBook

$ 49,595,640
$ 15,871,190
$8,699,915

$ 11,996,521
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Profile Credits Per-country Performance Per-genre Performance Awards Interest

Genre
Comedy
Action
Adventure
Horror
Thriller
Science Fiction
Family
Animated
Romance
Fantasy
Drama

Crime

HELP /TUTONALS  WELCOME Lev

Talent Score

93.6

92.2

87.7

87.4

87.0




THE FILM INDUSTRY IS TRANSFORMING -
STREAMING THE LEADING REVENUE SOURCE IN THE US




THEATRICAL & STREAMING - TWO DIFFERENT LANDSCAPES
LEADING TO INFORMATION ASYMMETRIES
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EMAIL DOCUMENTS, INEFFICIENT
PAPER PRINT OUTS WORKFLOWS

CURRENT BUSINESS ;
METHODS HAVE NOT S
KEPT PACE WITH

SCATTERED SLOW DECISION

TECHNOLOGY

il

STATIC, QUERY BASED LACK OF AUDIENCE
FORECASTING UNDERSTANDING
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INCENTIVES ALONG THE VALUE CHAIN ARE NOT ALIGNED

Each link in the value chain often operates in its own silo - creating inefficiencies by not
communicating with each other and not operating on the same level of information

& IQ — — o PZm — O @: ——
= o amn
FINANCING / MARKETING &

PACKAGING GREENLIGHTING PRODUCTION DISTRIBUTION EXHIBITIQN
Content strategy Difficult to asses project . Budgets often Audience targeting Qonsumer metrics often

S . disconnected from the . siloed at the last step of

decisions impeded by value with narrow addressable market starts late in the the value chain
limited data insights understanding of best path . process
to market S126
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CINELYTIC:
THE SCRIPT
TO SCREEN
SOLUTION

Cinelytic is the only platform in the
film industry that provides data and
analytics in an integrated project
management system, enabling
companies to quickly and
consistently inform decisions
throughout a film’s value chain

FINANCING

Predictive Forecast -

WIND
—RIVER

PRE LEASED

Wind River (2017) Cofiancul avs! i
Budget: $11M Domestic Box-office 16,310,965

Domestic DVD/ $4,868.579

Dashboard .'\ULX)ILVSQ'T-\I'J: (SVOD 35,653,546
Domestic Pay TV $6,580,950
Summary
$1,414,868
Talent Lists (24
'._u '.'al l-i'.::d :.."l'_'f,l f_:'u-j"; $34,828,910
vomestic Revenues

Film Analytics

Predictive Forecast |
World Revenues ~

Financials

50%

70%
$24,791,060
$7,399,760
$8,529,833
$10,002,395
$2,150,460

$52,936,510

SIS IS/4

PRODUCTION

> Wind River (2017)

EXPORT * EDIT >
50% 30% 10%
$31,138,820 $37,156,595 $49,709,949
$9,294,472 $11,090,688 $14,837,676
$10,793,031 $12,878,853 $17,229,974
$12,563,512 $14,991,491 $20,056,366
$2,701,086 $3,223,088 $4,312,008
$66,490,923 $79,340,717 $106,145,975
+ Top 5 Countries EDIT >
L=
&

:
T
—L
-

_

DISTRIBUTION

B3 Back to Projects ~

Talent Analytics

Jeremy Renner

$51M $188M $37M

Elizabeth Olsen

Release Analysis ~ - | %
@
&

Film Comps Summary -

$4M $43M $13M

/
é.\./

MARKETING

Settings &}

EDIT >

Role: Cory Lambert
$47M 97.11
Role: Jane Banner

$126M 89.24

Top 5 Distributors VIEW >
Distributors (86)
NBC Universal
<
@
VIEW >




CENTRAL DATA AND
PROJECT

ANALYTICS
MANAGEMENT DRIVEN TOOLS
SYSTEM

KEY FEATURES

Easy-to-use, cloud based, ADVANCED FINANCIAL
multi-user platform with @ TALENT AND AND SCENARIO

FILM SEARCH DEVELOPMENT

iIndustry leading data,
ENGINE TOOLS

predictive analytics and
sophisticated financial
modeling tools

MACHINE

LEARNING-BASED 8
REVENUE
PREDICTION BY
TERRITORY

COLLABORATE
8 8 ACROSS TEAMS




P cinelytic Focus on What Matters

Cinelytic eliminates 90% of routine, low value tasks, so you can focus more time on critical decisions

CURRENT TIME SPENT . . FUTURE TIME SPENT
P cinelytic

Research & Data Processing

@ CLOUD BASED
Research & PLATFORM

Data Processing Preparation & Reporting

PREDICTIVE
ANALYTICS

q MACHINE
ﬁb LEARNING
- \
\ nsights
& Action I]I]I:I[I AUTOMATED

REPORTING \

y \ 4

Insights

Preparation & & Action

Reporting
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TALENT
ANALYTICS

Our integrated talent analytics
tools help identify key talent
and provide data driven
iInsights to evaluate Directors,
Actors and Writers and
Producers

(@© cinelytic

Actor Role: REEEIEIE

Person Known for
Brie Larson
Kong: Skull Island
21 Jump €
Trainwreck
gOn30

Scott Pilgrirr

The Girl With the Dragon Tattco

ork

JI S
| Por-Gountry.
Parfornsnce

Naomie Harris

Pirate

Pirates of th

Rampage

Superman: Dawn of Juslice

Wonder Woman

Fast & Furious 6

Fast & Furious

Lupita Nyong'o

Star Wars: The For

Star :The L

5. The Force A

:The Las

SEARCH DATA ~

Box-office

Talentscore

S~ HELP

[+

Top &

Countries

US 90.6
Australia 89.4
China 9.1
Taiwan 87.7

UK

Australia 91.6

UK 96.2
Netherlands 9f
Germany 95.6
Australia

France 93.3

Usg4.0

WELCOME CURTIS ~

Period 91.0
Crime 8

Action 89.5

Action 94.1
Adventure 93
Comedy 89.7
Perio

Drama 88.7

Action 94.1
Adventure 93
Comedy 89.7

Perio

+ Add to project

———

Mexico 9
Brazil 92.8

Chin

UK 94.4
us94.1
Australia
Germany 9

Netherlands

Germany 9

Paoland 9

Action 94.4
Fantasy 94.0

Adventure 93

Action 95.8

Adventure 94
Fantasy 93.1

Family 92.7

S

Mystery 97.8

i WWW.C

Gal Gadot

Profile Credit Performance Awards

Theatrical Performance Theatrical Scores

Country
United States
Australia
Mexico

Brazil

China

Taiwan
Argentina
United Kingdom
Russia

France

Spain

Turkey
Netherlands
Hong Kong

Italy

Germany

South Korea
Japan

Poland

India

Non - Theatrical Scores

Per-Genre Performance

Total Score

94.0

93.4

92.9

92.8

925

91.4

91.0

10



cinelytic

PROJECT
ANALYTICS

Use Cinelytic’s data and
analytics tools to asses all
aspects of a project for faster
and smarter decisions
regarding what films to
produce and how

~ X axis

US Opening Screens  US Widest Screens

& US Distributors

All selected (13) »

Global Box-office

@© cinelytic

1Y axis

*Some films are not piotted due [

Budget

En
Open Ro
B Screen Media Ve

[ELLERIIRIEY US Box-office  Int. Box-office

# Bubble size

District 13: Ultimatum

Budget US Opening Screens RESEVRESESSEENE

S Lionsgate
Distribution Group

Ch

$852M

$852M

$852M

Project Summary

Film Comps Summary

Canada
$320K
$320K
$320K
$320K

$0

Packaging

Per-country Theatrical
Revenues

India

$7.50M

$7.50M

$7.50M

$0

$7.50M

HOME NEWS

Film Comps IEZZ3 Predictive Forecast Financials

Film Comps Bubble Chart Median Bo':l-a(:)mce World Median P2P l;)woam;nloads World

United Kingdom France South Korea

$164M $258M $154M

$12.79M $11.24M
$36.25M $4165M
$990 K $220K

$0 $0

$1.07M
$11.4a1 M
$7.05M

$361M

$90.77M $36.25M $4165M

$1.03M

$465M

$148M

$1.02m

$9.22M
$890K

$367TM

11
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(@3 Cinelytic HOME NEWS  PROJECTS SEARCH DATA TOOLS HELP

Revenues Forecast Distribution

The predicted gross revenues from
our probabilistic forecasts represent
a distribution of possible outcomes
as shown in the chart

Higher Probability

Our revenue forecasts are displayed in terms of
confidence levels, which correspond to our
confidence that the film will achieve at /east the

revenues specified in the respective column.
Higher confidence levels correspond to lower
- revenues, and a higher likelihood of achieving at

least those revenues. :
2 = Lower Higher

Revenue Revenue

90% 80% 70% 60% 50% 40% 30% 20% 10%
I R E D I C I I V E . Confidence Level
Predicted Revenues
F 0 R E C A S I I N G If you want to use predicted revenues in your financial model, select a Confidence Level and click the button "Use Forecast in Financial Model".

Median

CONFIDENCE LEVEL 50%

PREDICTED DOMESTIC GROSS REVENUES

Our implementation of state

Domestic Box-Office $ 33,393,954 $ 48,695,441 $ 52,665,265 $ 53,788,471 $ 65,910,592 $ 74,928,457 $ 89,877,737 $102,0

Of th e a rt M ac h i ne Lea rn i n g Domestic DVD/Blu-ray $ 4,709,134 $ 6,866,913 $7,426,728 $ 7,585,120 $ 9,294,552 $ 10,566,230 $ 12,674,341 $14,3
Domestic VOD (SVOD, TVOD, etc) $ 10,860,942 $ 15,837,549 $ 17,128,682 $ 17,493,990 $ 21,436,549 $ 24,369,491 $ 29,231,547 $ 33,2
al |OWS yO uto p red ICt Domestic Pay TV $ 12,016,312 $ 17,522,322 $ 18,950,803 $ 19,354,972 $23,716,935 $ 26,961,878 $ 32,341,152 $ 36,7

Domestic TV $2,893,910 $ 4,219,932 $ 4,563,955 $ 4,661,292 $ 5,711,791 $ 6,493,277 $7,788,777 $8.84

revenues an d R O I fo r fl I msS Total Predicted Gross Domestic Revenues $ 63,874,252 $ 93,142,157 $ 100,735,433 $ 102,883,845 $ 126,070,419 $ 143,319,333 $ 171,913,554 $195,2
d u rl N g d eve I o) p me nt to | nfo rm PREDICTED INTERNATIONAL GROSS REVENUES

. . .. International Box-Office $ 34,011,285 $ 49,595,640 $ 53,638,851 $ 54,782,820 $ 67,129,034 $ 76,313.607 $ 91,539,244
g ree n | Ig htl n g d eC I S I O n S International DVD/Blu-ray $ 10,884,013 $ 15,871,190 $ 17,165,066 $ 17,531,150 $ 21,482,084 $ 24,421,256 $ 29,293,640 $ 33,27
International VOD (SVOD, TVOD, etc.) $ 5,966,155 $ 8,699,915 $9,409,163 $ 9,609,834 $ 11,775,569 $ 13,386,699 $ 16,057,533 $ 18,28

International Pay TV $ 8,226,874 $ 11,996,521 $ 12,974,519 $ 13,251,230 $ 16,237,614 $ 18,459,239 $ 22,142,117
International TV $ 6.826,363 $ 9,954,279 $ 10,765,787 $ 10,995,392 $ 13,473,385 $ 16,316,810 $ 18,372,728 $ 20,86

Total Predicted Gross International Revenues $ 65,914,690 $ 96,117,545 $ 103,953,386 $ 106,170,426 $ 130,097,686 $ 147,897,611 $ 177,405,262 $2014

Total Predicted Gross Revenues $ 129,788,942 $ 189,259,702 $ 204,688,819 $ 209,054,271 $ 256,168,105 $ 291,216,944 $ 349,318,816 $ 396,7

12
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KEY PROJECT
ATTRIBUTES FOR THE
PREDICTIVE MODEL.:

* Budget

- Genre

» Rating

- Sequel

- |P/Adaptation

* Franchise

* Run Time

» Key Themes

- Key Talent: Actor, Director, Writer Producer
 Country of Production
- Release Year & Month
- Holiday Release

« Distributor

- Number of Theaters

P cinelytic ™ Predictive Forecast

Project Inputs  Cloar Fom guts

Input the appropriate information for your film.

Production Budget Genres MPAA Rating Adaptation

000.000 Action R v Yes H TV Show

Franchise Franchise Name Runtime Minutes Keywords® (You may specify up to 10 keywords)

129

Key Talent

Select the primary person for each role (you may leave fields empty).

Actors Directors Producers Writers

)
Denzel Washington Antoine Fuqua . Todd Black Michael Sloan
Ald 17 a

Release Strategy

Choose the appropriate inputs for the release of your film:

Country of Production Release Year Release Month US Distributor® Holiday Release*

lniterd Ciatoc A ARdE 2 "
United States v 2019 v A

US Theaters

You can input the estimated number of theaters your film will show on in widest release in the US, or use the forecasted value from our
predictive engine by clicking the “Forecast Theaters"” button.

Input US Widest Theaters Forecast US Widest Theaters

Choose to use either your input theaters, or our forecast (if you ran one).

Use Input Theaters el

Run Forecast

Running the Predictive Forecast will estimate the Domestic and International revenue streams for your film

R
P R T R TR
1 » Run Predictive Forec "'.-"

13
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Film Comps

Revenues Forecast Distribution

cinelytic
(© cinelytic

m oty

Mexdian Box-Office World

Film Comps Summary - Film Gompe: Bubbls Ghan prie

4/ il AN finian are 1h USD) United States ¢ $  Canads $ 4 United Kingdom 4 France Predicted Revenues

- Median $8.71 M s 5 a8 N If you want to use predicted revenues in your financial model, select a Confidence Level and click the button "Use Forecast in Financial Model®.
- Average
- High
CONFIDENCE LEVEL
-Low

PREDICTED DOMESTIC GROSS REVENUES

3,277
Total Predicted Gross Domeslic Revenues 9 3 $ 143,319,333 $ 171,913,854

PREDICTED INTERNATIONAL GROSS REVENUES

INTEGRATED
FINANCIAL
MODELING

Film Comps, and our
sophisticated Machine
Learning based Predictive
Forecasting tool, are
seamlessly integrated into our
detailed Financials Models

"é
=
i
E
%
&
P>
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temational TV

Total Predicted Gross International Revenues

Tatal Predicted Gross Ravenues

Project Summary Packaging

Assumptions Sales Estimates Finance Plan

Gross US Box Office Return
Net US Box office

Net Home Video (DVD/NVOD..)
Net TV

Net Ancillary

Less US Domestic Pre-sale

Total Net US Domestic Revenue / Overages

Gross International Box office

Net International Box Office
Net Home Video (DVD/NVOD..)
Net TV

Net Ancillary

Less International Pre-sale

Total Net International Revenue

Global Net Revenue

Film Comps

Sales Based Domestic
Waterfalls Forecast

LOW
$192,510
-$ 7,932,621
$ 56,983

$ 40,427
$13,475
$0

-$ 7,821,735
$6,723,110

-$ 7,882,220
$ 1,990,040
$1,411,853
$ 470,617

-$ 6,565,000

-$ 10,574,708

-$ 18,396,443

$65,914,690 $96,117,545

S 129,788,842 S 188,259,702

Predictive Forecast

$ 11,775,569
$16,237.614
$ 10,765,787 S $ 13,473,385
$ 103,953,386 $ 106,170,428 S 130,007,686

S 204,688,819 $ 209,054,271 $ 256,168,105

NEWS PROJECTS SEARCH DATA

Financials

Int. Forecast ROI Waterfall Summary

BASE

$ 256,681
-$ 7,910,161
$ 75977

$ 53,903
$17,967

$0

-$ 7,762,313

$ 8,964,147

-$ 7,176,293
$ 2,653,387
$ 1,882,470
$ 627,490

-$ 6,565,000

-$ 8,577,945

-$ 16,340,258

HIGH % of
$ 320,851

-$ 7,887,702

$ 94,971

$ 67,378

$ 22,459

$0

-$ 7,702,891 53.9%
$ 11,205,183

-$ 6,470,367
$3,316,734
$ 2,353,088
$ 784,362

-$ 6,565,000

-$ 6,581,181

-$ 14,284,073

$ 147,897 611

S 281,216,944

§ 201,497,720

S 396,757,933

Predictive Forecasting

HELP / TUTORIALS

WELCOME DEV
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INDUSTRY
LEADING

DATA SOURCES

We have partnered with
leading data providers to
provide the best, and most
comprehensive, data
possible

* .1~ THEATRICAL & NON-THEATRICAL PERFORMANCE
nielsen

Comprehensive theatrical (80+ territories), home video

StudioSystem (digital & physical) and TV (free & pay TV) revenue data from
1980 to the present for our predictive modeling

PROPRIETARY FILE SHARING DATA

} Clnelyt|c Worldwide P2P film download data (120m per day) covering every

country in the world (P2P TV data will be integrated in mid 2019)

INDUSTRY CONTACTS
MARIETY Insight

Agencies, Agents, Managers, and other contact information

f@

SOCIAL MEDIA & OTHER

Including Facebook, Twitter and YouTube
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CONTACT

Tobias Queisser
tobias@cinelytic.com



